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Sand Pumping Details

Pumping Quantities Since March 2001 (m3)

Year Month
I

March
April
W EW
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

January

Outlets

61,800

84,263

7,720

52,113

20,857

38,284

Total
111,495
70,457
68,299
61,800
84,263
28,161
46,940
31,484
52,113
20,857

38,284

February 16,198 45,233 61,431
March 75,401 75,401
April 30,176 53,571 83,747
May 14,339 67,521 81,860
June 78,377 78,377
July 91,417 91,417
August 117,842 117,842
September 19,345 15,988 35,333

October
November
December

January

9,978

2

28,238
22,836
6,598

p

February 86,239 17,764 104,003
March 14,583 65,302 79,885
April 19,853 78,621 98,474
VEY, 100,144 100,144
June 31,482 36,561 68,043
July 4,306 73,652 77,958
August 68,280 68,280
September 33,338 10,722 44,060
October 9,634 18,473 21,209 49,316
November 9,379 36,100 45,479

December

January

41,801

48,374

51,382

48,374

February 23,677 23,677
March 36,813 38,639 75,452
April 32,640 32,640
May 18,668 18,668
June 44,519 44,519
July 54,993 54,993
August 25,963 25,963
September 59,112 59,112
October 40,404 40,404
November 37,716 37,716
December 34,849 34,849




January
February
March
April

W EW

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April

W EW

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April

W EW

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April

W EW

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April
\EW
June
July

56,160

58,972

56,585

6,527

75,942

17,821

70,400

98,493

54,511

95,636

31,587

43,796

5,231

27,804

12,108

13,358

56,231

70,596

51,602

13,715

7,134

23,551

6,903

57,402

115,009

39,955

35,988

17,705

22,930

3,004

30,559

27,203

58,002

52,736

37,505

19,766

19,496

1,956

60,129

70,689

83,698

5,572

45,694

14,069

2,274

18,635

17,711

27,112

8,452

42,221

47,518

21,048

29,927

8,750

63,642

62,086

64,782

51,114

64,894

2,887

54,104

15,220

11,235

9,140

23,086

5,703

35,488

4,325

33,481

48,644

14,294

61,556

21,779

28,745

12,703

17,172

2,881




August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April

W EW

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April

W EW

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April

W EW

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April

W EW

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
February

3,411

22,853

7,797

40,140

31,852

14,067

8,044

6,641

58,309

51,041

38,304

12,868

23,515

8,913

24,028

33,722

11,582

27,708

43,208

40,395

15,375

35,722

6,460

23,080

50,854

45,325

24,674

27,031

63,363

53,621

56,251

37,324

24,729

20,206

4,541

5,174

39,813

25,253

32,198

15,536

26,330

38,530

20,939

10,851

64,953

12,044

36,299

28,406

22,916

7,893

35,461

1,070

26,922

30,491

40,117

29,178

2,236

17,149

19,406

3,885

26,706

46,838

2,841

35,699

13,429

23,780

15,882

1,642

19,526

21,569

54,911

28,780




March
April

W EW

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April

\EW

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April

W EW
June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April

\EW

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April

W EW

June

July
August
September
October

55,527

4,699

33,742

2,465

25,672

26,473

52,155

80,278

35,081

20,516

1,949

14,325

6,156

22,772

39,105

66,014

10,008

7,449

4,535

34,801

5,578

36,371

2,076

50,999

4,525

65,512

45,146

56,139

17,770

22,519

29,360

54,775

64,363

61,124

3,747

21,276

1,483

38,111

20,408

52,115

7,164

25,431

6,239

32,622

16,768

12,967

25,856

29,890

15,474

18,726

58,397

49,875

12,013

26,800

19,083

49,521

2,610

24,373

29,455

20,168

13,674

48,352

17,003

32,027

35,777

35,445

22,108

38,513

38,030

11,410

31,333

27,587

38,121




November
December

January
February
March
April

W EW

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

January
February
March
April

\EW

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Totals (2000-Today) 818,785 8,753,168 264,112 31,931 12,264 9,880,260




